
Staff Directory 
School Phone: 860-455-9409 

 

Role, Name                        Email     Phone Ext 

Superintendent, Andrew Skarsynski askarzynski@hamptonschool.org  139 

Business Coordinator, Sally Lehoux slehoux@hamptonschool.org  141 

Principal, Victoria Smith vsmith@hamptonschool.org  113 

Special Education Director, Victoria Smith vsmith@hamptonschool.org  113 

Executive Assistant, Kellie Schimmelpfennig kschimmelpfennig@hamptonschool.org  110 

Nurse, Beverly Danielson bdanielson@hamptonschool.org  114 

School Counselor, Laura Sorel lsorel@hamptonschool.org  125 

School Readiness/PreK Chrissy Stone cstone@hamptonschool.org  132 

Kindergarten, Julia Cackowski jcackowski@hamptonschool.org  131 

Team A (Grades 1 and 2) Melissa O’Donovan modonovan@hamptonschool.org  134 

Team B (Grades 3 and 4) Christina Milton cmilton@hamptonschool.org  136 

Team C (Grades 5 and 6) Jill Paterson jpaterson@hamptonschool.org  121 

Special Education, Melissa Lynch mlynch@hamptonschool.org  129 

SRBI (Intervention) Mariann Lapointe mlapointe@hamptonschool.org  117 

Speech and Language, Diane Holmes dholmes@hamptonschool.org  133 

Art, Rebecca Stewart rstewart@hamptonschool.org  118 

Health/Physical Education, Kyra-Faye Garrison kgarrison@hamptonschool.org  127 

General/Instrumental Music, Lark Peck lpeck@hamptonschool.org  126 

Paraeducators 
Lee Fayne 

Meaghan McKinnon 
Cheryl Penrod 
Nicole Sayles 
Casey Toth 

 
lfayne@hamptonschool.org  

mmckinnon@hamptonschool.org  
cpenrod@hamptonschool.org  
nsayles@hamptonschool.org  
ctoth@hamptonschool.org  

 

School Maintenance Coordinator, 
Tommy Lehoux 

tlehoux@hamptonschool.org  138 

Evening Custodians 
Edwin Andino 
Gary Salois 

 
eandino@hamptonschool.org  
gsalois@hamptonschool.org  

138 
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